
Hallenspielplan  Sportkomplex Pulsnitz  ( 34208 )
Hempelstr. 8
01896   Pulsnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.08.2024 11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

OHC Bernstadt

OHC Bernstadt

Seifhennersdorfer SV

SG Oberlichtenau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.08.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HVO Cunewalde II

HCS Neustadt-S.

Rotation Weißenborn

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.08.2024 00:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau TBSV Neugersdorf II 0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 13:45

15:15

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

LHV Hoyerswerda II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 17:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau SV Lok Königsbrück 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

Radeberger SV

Radeberger SV II

HV Schwarz ...Sohland II

Radeberger SV III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

Koweg Görlitz

Radeberger SV II

Radeberger SV

OHC Bernstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 13:30

15:00

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

SV Lok Königsbrück

Lok Schleife

SV Lok Königsbrück

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

VfB Bischofswerda

Koweg Görlitz II

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 17:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau OSV Zittau 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sportkomplex Pulsnitz  ( 34208 )
Hempelstr. 8
01896   Pulsnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ROL(OS)-
M

RL(OS)-M

RL(OS)-M

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
mJD

Verbandsliga
(M)

Verbandsliga
(F)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

SG Oberlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

OHC Bernstadt II

Koweg Görlitz III

Stahl Rietschen II

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

Stahl Rietschen

Stahl Rietschen

Stahl Rietschen

HSV Weinböhla

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 17:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

Stahl Rietschen

HV Eibau

TSV Friedersdorf

Seifhennersdorfer SV

HV Eibau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 12.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

Rot-Weiß Sagar

VfL Meißen II

TSV 1862 Radeburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 17:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau Radeberger SV III 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:45

15:15

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

LHV Hoyerswerda

OSV Zittau

OSV Zittau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

NSV Gelb-Weiß Görlitz

SC Hoyerswerda

HSV Dresden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 10:45

12:15

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

HV Schwarz ...Sohland II

SG Sohland/...ersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

TBSV Neugersdorf

SG Sohland/Friedersdorf

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 17:00 RL(OS)-M SG Oberlichtenau HV Eibau 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sportkomplex Pulsnitz  ( 34208 )
Hempelstr. 8
01896   Pulsnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

14:30

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJA

ROL(OS)-
mJD

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz III

Stahl Rietschen

MSV Bautzen 04

Koweg Görlitz III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 14:00

16:00

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

SSV Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 12:45

14:15

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

SG Oberlichtenau

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SG Sohland/...ersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

Lok Schleife

Radebeuler HV

Radebeuler HV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 13:45

15:15

17:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-M

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Oberlichtenau

HVH Kamenz

LHV Hoyerswerda

Stahl Rietschen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 13.04.2025 12:00

14:00

16:30

ROL(OS)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HVH Kamenz

Görlitzer HC II

SV Niederau

0:0

0:0

0:0


